Exhibit A: Lange/Rawson Rebuttal Testimony

Month

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

CWC Water Production 2016 as furnished by CWC

Willow Draw

Total

3,759,370

3,869,550

3,853,470

3,667,600

3,424,440

8,223,820

13,057,240

11,272,230

9,088,140

0

0

0

Gulch WTP Wagon Trail #2 From SWDC to SWDC
3,256,120 0 0 503,250 0
3,362,230 0 0 507,320 0
3,346,120 0 0 507,350 0
3,348,020 0 0 319,580 0
3,418,110 0 0 6,330 0
3,175,200 4,987,000 0 659,370 597,750
3,795,300 9,517,300 0 0 255,360
3,209,000 7,323,500 658,400 81,330 0
3,323,900 4,637,000 1,036,800 90,440 0

| 30,234,000 | 26,464,800 1,695,200 | 2,674,970 853,110

60,215,860

1




