Exhibit A: Lange/Rawson Rebuttal Testimony

CWC Water Production 2016 as furnished by CWC

	Gulch	Willow Draw WTP	Wagon Trail #2	From SWDC	to SWDC	_	Total
Jan	3,256,120	0	0	503,250	0		3,759,370
Feb	3,362,230	0	0	507,320	0		3,869,550
Mar	3,346,120	0	0	507,350	0]	3,853,470
Apr	3,348,020	0	0	319,580	0]	3,667,600
May	3,418,110	0	0	6,330	0		3,424,440
Jun	3,175,200	4,987,000	0	659,370	597,750]	8,223,820
Jul	3,795,300	9,517,300	0	0	255,360]	13,057,240
Aug	3,209,000	7,323,500	658,400	81,330	0]	11,272,230
Sep	3,323,900	4,637,000	1,036,800	90,440	0	1	9,088,140
Oct						1	0
Nov						1	0
Dec]	0
						_	
Total	30,234,000	26,464,800	1,695,200	2,674,970	853,110		60,215,860